
From: JAKMA  

Sent: Monday, September 27, 2021 3:38 PM 

To: Joe DiPaola joe.dipaola@richmondhill.ca; Carmine Perrelli 
carmine.perrelli@richmondhill.ca; Greg Beros greg.beros@richmondhill.ca; Tom 
Muench tom.muench@richmondhill.ca; Castro Liu castro.liu@richmondhill.ca; David 
West david.west@richmondhill.ca; Karen Cilevitz karen.cilevitz@richmondhill.ca; 
Godwin Chan godwin.chan@richmondhill.ca; Clerks Richmondhill 
clerks@richmondhill.ca; cagrichmondhill@gmail.com  

Subject: Filling Mayor's Position 

Hello, 

I would like a by-election to fill the mayor's position. 

Thank you, 

Robert and Tina Jakma 
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